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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of STENOGRAPHER (BS-15) IN THE PUNJAB
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, (S&GAD).

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/71900035

2/71900411

3/71900083

4/71900023

5/71900561

6/71900062

7/71900557

8/71900560

9/71900307

DATED:
CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MAZHAR ALI LAHORE
MUZAFFAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ALI HUSSAIN LAHORE

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

QAZI MUHAMMAD SALEH BIN AMJAD RAWALPINDI
SHAMIM AMJAD

MUHAMMAD AHMAD KASUR
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD USMAN LAHORE
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

UMAR FAROOQ JHANG
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

QAISAR HANEEF FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD HANEEF

MUHAMMAD TALHA LAHORE
MUHAMMAD AZAM

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

ADEELA ASHRAF SAHIWAL
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
06-07-2018
04-RE-2018
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