

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **STENOGRAPHER (BS-15) IN THE PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, (S&GAD).**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/71900035	MAZHAR ALI MUZAFFAR ALI	LAHORE
2/71900411	MUHAMMAD ALI HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD ILYAS	LAHORE
3/71900083	QAZI MUHAMMAD SALEH BIN AMJAD SHAMIM AMJAD	RAWALPINDI
4/71900023	MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	KASUR
5/71900561	MUHAMMAD USMAN SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	LAHORE
6/71900062	UMAR FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	JHANG
7/71900557	QAISAR HANEEF MUHAMMAD HANEEF	FAISALABAD
8/71900560	MUHAMMAD TALHA MUHAMMAD AZAM	LAHORE
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
9/71900307	ADEELA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	SAHIWAL

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 06-07-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 04-RE-2018